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The menu of Mary's Pizza Shack from Petaluma contains about 89 different courses and drinks. On average

you pay about $11.3 for a dish / drink. Mary's Pizza Shack has established itself as a beloved local dining spot,
offering a welcoming atmosphere and affordable menu options. Patrons rave about the attentive service,

delicious dishes, and the restaurant’s ability to handle special events, such as baby showers and birthdays, with
ease and professionalism. The food, particularly the classic spaghetti with large meatballs and exceptional

pizzas with perfectly charred crusts, consistently delights guests. While occasional service delays may occur,
dedicated staff members go above and beyond to ensure customer satisfaction. Overall, Mary's Pizza Shack is a
charming destination that encourages repeat visits and word-of-mouth recommendations.
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Mains

TUSCAN GARLIC CHICKEN

Main Courses

CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Breakfast

SOUTHWEST WRAP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Starters

HE SHE

Main
SOUP SALAD COMBO

Special Pizza

PESTO CHICKEN

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Rigatoni - Halal

LA ROMANA

Calzones

MARYS MEAT CALZONE

$11.5

$16.3

$9.3

$9.3

$3.5

$11.5

$11.0

$17.8

Soups And Salads

MARYS PANZANELLA SALAD $11.0
Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $14.3
Specialty Pizzas

HAWAIIAN LUAU $10.5

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA $15.5
Cold Pasta Salads
RIGATONI WITH ARTICHOKES $15.3

German Specialties
FRIKADELLE

Entree's
LEMON SHRIMP LINGUINE $16.3

Calzones And Rolls

CREATE YOUR OWN CALZONE

New Orleans Po Boys

SPICY CAJUN SAUSAGE $10.5

Luncheon Salads

BURRATA ARUGULA

Classic Amicci’s Round
Pizza
PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA (8
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Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES $4.5

Dinner Pastas + Entrees
GNOCCHI WITH A GIANT

MEATBALL $16.3
Leaves And Bowls

THE WEDGE $6.5
Grilled Pizzetas &
Calzone

PESTO POMODORO $11.8

Pasta And Entrees -
Mary&Amp;Apos;S
Classics

LINGUINE WITH SPICY MARINARA $14.0

Pizzas - From The Garden

ARUGULA MARINARA $11.5

Pizzas - Spicy

&Amp;Amp; Sweet

ITALIAN LUAU $10.5
Uncategorized

CLASSIC CHEESE CALZONE $14.3
Entrées

SHRIMP BRUSCHETTA (4PCS) $9.8
SHRIMP BRUSCHETTA (6PCS) $12.8

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $7.5
BREADSTICKS $5.0
Seafood

FRIED CALAMARI $11.0
LINGUINE WITH CLAMS $16.3
Side Dishes

GIANT LEGENDARY MEATBALL $4.3
SAUTEED VEGETABLES $4.5
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $16.5
BBQ CHICKEN $11.5
Pastas & Entrées

TORTELLINI ALLA MARYS $16.3
MARYS CLASSIC LASAGNA $15.3
Homemade Soup, Chili &

Quiche

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY CUP

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
ITALIAN

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM
CHICKEN STRIPS
CHICKEN WINGS

$8.0
$10.0
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Popular Items
MARY'S SIGNATURE SALAD
FRESCO PESTO BREADSTICKS

SPAGHETTI WITH A GIANT
MEATBALL

Ingredients Used
MUSHROOMS

CHEESE

SPINACH

Salads

SONOMA GARDEN
) SPINACH SALAD

" COBB SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
MOZZARELLA GARLIC BREAD

Pasta

LINGUINE MARINARA

CHICKEN FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
PENNE WITH SAUSAGE

SIMPLY PASTA

LINGUINE WITH PESTO SAUCE
MEAT OR CHEESE RAVIOLI

Pizza

CLASSIC VEGETARIAN
CHEESE PIZZA

$7.5

$14.5

$12.6
$9.8
$13.0
$6.0
$9.0

$12.7
$16.3
$15.3

$8.3
$11.8
$15.5

$11.3
$8.5

VEGETARIAN CALZONE $17.3
SMALL CHEESE PIZZA (12

TOTOS COMBINATION $18.3
MARYS COMBINATION $16.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
PASTA
SPAGHETTI

BREAD

SALAD
PIZZA

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

EGGPLANT
ARTICHOKE $11.0
SANDWICH

TURKEY SUPREMO $11.0
CHICKEN BACON CLUB

MARYS CUBANO $11.0
PROTEIN PLATE $11.0
MARY'S FAMOUS HAMBURGER
MARYS ORIGINAL PIZZA DOUGH

HOT DOG $8.0
ITALIAN BLTA $10.8
MEATBALL SANDWICH $12.0

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.0
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Mary's Pizza Shack

359 E Washington StCA 94952, Opening Hours:

Petaluma, United States Monday 11:00 -13:40
Tuesday 11:00 -13:40
Wednesday 11:00 -13:40
Thursday 11:00 -13:40
Friday 11:00 -13:40
Saturday 11:00 -13:40
Sunday 11:00 -13:40
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