

https://menuweb.menu 359 E Washington StCA 94952, Petaluma, United States (+1)487077787200 - http://www.maryspizzashack.com/









The menu of Mary's Pizza Shack from Petaluma contains about 89 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$11.3 for a dish / drink. Mary's Pizza Shack has established itself as a beloved local dining spot, offering a welcoming atmosphere and affordable menu options. Patrons rave about the attentive service, delicious dishes, and the restaurant's ability to handle special events, such as baby showers and birthdays, with ease and professionalism. The food, particularly the classic spaghetti with large meatballs and exceptional pizzas with perfectly charred crusts, consistently delights guests. While occasional service delays may occur, dedicated staff members go above and beyond to ensure customer satisfaction. Overall, Mary's Pizza Shack is a charming destination that encourages repeat visits and word-of-mouth recommendations.

	A
	1

			The same of
Mains TUSCAN GARLIC CHICKEN	\$11.5	Soups And Salads MARYS PANZANELLA SALAD	\$11.0
Main Courses CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA	\$16.3	Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$14.3
Wraps BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.3	Specialty Pizzas	\$10.5
Breakfast SOUTHWEST WRAP	\$9.3	Italian Specialties CHICKEN PICCATA	<b>\$15.5</b>
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	Cold Pasta Salads RIGATONI WITH ARTICHOKES	\$15.3
Starters HE SHE		German Specialties FRIKADELLE	
Main SOUP SALAD COMBO		Entree's LEMON SHRIMP LINGUINE	\$16.3
Special Pizza PESTO CHICKEN	\$11.5	Calzones And Rolls CREATE YOUR OWN CALZONE	
Toppings TOPPINGS		New Orleans Po Boys SPICY CAJUN SAUSAGE	\$10.5
Rigatoni - Halal	\$11.0	Luncheon Salads BURRATA ARUGULA	
Calzones  MARYS MEAT CALZONE	\$17.8	Classic Amicci's Roun Pizza	d

PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA (8

	O
OF	
-	
The same of the sa	1 000

Wings And Sides		Snacks	
GARLIC FRIES	\$4.5	BRUSCHETTA	\$7.5
Dinner Pastas + Entre	es	BREADSTICKS	\$5.0
GNOCCHI WITH A GIANT	•	Seafood	
MEATBALL	\$16.3	FRIED CALAMARI	\$11.0
Leaves And Davids		LINGUINE WITH CLAMS	\$16.3
Leaves And Bowls			
THE WEDGE	\$6.5	Side Dishes	
Grilled Pizzetas &		GIANT LEGENDARY MEATBALL	\$4.3
Calzone		SAUTEED VEGETABLES	\$4.5
PESTO POMODORO	\$11.8	Chicken Dishes	
Doots And Entrops		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$16.5
Pasta And Entrees -		BBQ CHICKEN	\$11.5
Mary&AmpApos;S			
Classics		Pastas & Entrées	
LINGUINE WITH SPICY MARINARA	\$14.0	TORTELLINI ALLA MARYS	\$16.3
Pizzas - From The Gar	don	MARYS CLASSIC LASAGNA	\$15.3
	<u></u>	Hamamada Caup Ch	ili o
ARUGULA MARINARA	\$11.5	Homemade Soup, Ch	III Q
Pizzas - Spicy		Quiche	
&AmpAmp; Sweet		HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY CUP	
ITALIAN LUAU	¢10 E	HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL	
TIALIAN LUAU	\$10.5	Restaurant Category	
Uncategorized		FRENCH	
CLASSIC CHEESE CALZONE	\$14.3	ITALIAN	
Entrées		Chicken	
SHRIMP BRUSCHETTA (4PCS)	\$9.8	CHICKEN PARM	
SHRIMP BRUSCHETTA (6PCS)	\$12.8	CHICKEN PARM  CHICKEN STRIPS	\$8.0
•		CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.0
			. = = • •



Popular Items		VEGETARIAN CALZONE	\$17.3
MARY'S SIGNATURE SALAD		SMALL CHEESE PIZZA (12	
FRESCO PESTO BREADSTICKS	\$7.5	TOTOS COMBINATION	\$18.3
SPAGHETTI WITH A GIANT	\$14.5	MARYS COMBINATION	\$16.0

#### **Ingredients Used**

MUSHROOMS CHEESE

**MEATBALL** 

**SPINACH** 

#### Salads

	SONOMA GARDEN	\$12.6
No.	SPINACH SALAD	\$9.8
	COBB SALAD	\$13.0
CAESAR SALAD		\$6.0
MOZZARELLA GARLIC BREAD		\$9.0

#### **Pasta**

**CHEESE PIZZA** 

i dota	
LINGUINE MARINARA	\$12.7
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$16.3
PENNE WITH SAUSAGE	\$15.3
SIMPLY PASTA	\$8.3
LINGUINE WITH PESTO SAUCE	\$11.8
MEAT OR CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$15.5
Pizza	
CLASSIC VEGETARIAN	\$11.3

\$8.5

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



CHICKEN
PASTA
SPAGHETTI

BREAD SALAD PIZZA

#### **Sandwiches**

Sandwiches	
CALIFORNIA SANDWIC	Н
EGGPLANT ARTICHOKE SANDWICH	\$11.0
TURKEY SUPREMO	\$11.0
CHICKEN BACON CLUB	
MARYS CUBANO	\$11.0
PROTEIN PLATE	\$11.0
MARY'S FAMOUS HAMBURGER	
MARYS ORIGINAL PIZZA DOUGH HOT DOG	\$8.0
ITALIAN BLTA	\$10.8
MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0



## Mary's Pizza Shack

359 E Washington StCA 94952, Petaluma, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -13:40 Tuesday 11:00 -13:40 Wednesday 11:00 -13:40 Thursday 11:00 -13:40 Friday 11:00 -13:40 Saturday 11:00 -13:40 Sunday 11:00 -13:40

Made with Menu

